
Mt Hood Organic Farms Preferred Vendor List 2023 

 

Lodging  

-Hood River Inn- Best Western- waterfront Hood River - Right on the 
Columbia river. Many rooms have waterfront view. Offer windsurfing 
lessons. Has good restaurant and bar. Offer room blocking only if you have 
the rehearsal dinner at the restaurant. www.bestwesternoregon.com 

-Columbia Cliff Villas- Hood River- New, high-end condo-type lodging at the 
edge of town. www.columbiacliffvillas.com 

-Hampton Inn- http://www.hamptoninn3.hilton.com 

-Hood River Hotel- downtown Hood River- Historic hotel in the heart of 
downtown Hood River. Has a restaurant and is walking distance to 
everything. www.hoodriverhotel.com 

-Westcliff Lodge- http://www.westclifflodge.com 

-Society Hotel – Bingen, WA - thesocietyhotel.com 

-Hood River Vacation Rentals- All Cities- Rental houses available very close to 
the Farm and all over the Gorge. www.hrvacations.com/ 

-Gorge Rentals- All Cities- Rental houses available very close to the Farm and 
all over the Gorge. www.gorgerentals.com 

-Toll Bridge County Park- camping- Parkdale- This campground is only 1 mile 
from the farm. 
http://www.co.hoodriver.or.us/index.asp?Type=B_BASIC&SEC=%7BBFF00001-
9704-435B-8075-FE995DA9A7BD%7D  

-For Rent By Owner- The Gorge- www.VRBO.com 
Rentals homes by owners all over Hood River and the Mt. Hood valley  

-Air B+B- Hood River- www.airbnb.com/s/Hood-River--OR 

-Chamber of Commerce- Hood River - A complete list of all the hotels, 
motels, inns, etc. www.hoodriver.org 

 

 



Flowers  

-Lucy’s Informal Flowers- Hood River- specializes in locally grown flowers. 
www.informalflowers.com 

-Trellis Flowers – Bingen, WA - www.trellisfreshflowers.net 

-Cut Flowers For You- Parkdale- Wendy cuts what is in season at her farm. 
Call to see what flowers are in season during your wedding time. You can 
also arrange your own flower at her farm. Wendy Gray 541.354.1893. 
www.localharvest.org/cutflowers-for-you-M14236 

-Gorge White House- U Pick- www.thegorgewhitehouse.com/flowers/ 

-Tammy’s Floral– Hood River - www.tammysfloral.com 

-Foraged Blooms- Portland -www.foragedblooms.com 

-Blum Floral- Portland- www.blumfloraldesign.com 

-Swoon Floral Design- Portland - www.swoonfloraldesign.com 

-Geranium Lake- Portland – www.geraniumlake.com 

 

Cake, Cupcakes, Cookies and Pies  

-Windflower Cakes- Paula Bock – Hood River - www.windflowercakes.com 

-Fleur Cakes – Cakes, cupcakes, cobblers + pies– Parkdale 
www.fleurcakes.com  

-East Fork Baking Co- Hood River - www.eastforkbakingco.com 

-Gorge Gluten- Free - www.columbiagorgeglutenfree.com 

-Columbia Gorge Confections- www.columbiagorgeconfections.com 

-Sweetheart St. John Bakery- Portland- www.sweetheartstjohns.com 

-Sweet Melissa’s Cakes- Hood River- www.sweetmelissas-cakes.com 

-Ice Cream Cart/ Truck- The Mobile Scoop -www.themobilescoopshop.com 

-Ice Cream Sandwich Cart- Ruby Jewel- www.rubyjewel.net 



 
Photographers  
 
-Jen Jones Photography- www.jenjones.co 
 
-Blaine + Bethany Photography - www.blaineandbethany.com 
 
-Yasmin Khajavi Photography - www.ykvision.com 
 
-Peter Mahar- www.petermahar.com 
 
-Catalina Jean - https://catalinajean.com 
 
-Jos Studios - www.josstudios.com 
 
-Mosca Photo - www.moscastudio.com 

 
-Stark Photography - www.starkphotography.com 
 
-Aaron Courter - www.aaroncourter.com 

 
-FS Photography - www.fsweddings.com 
 
-Terra Lange - www.terralange.com 

 
-Shelby Brakken Photography - www.shelbybrakken.com 
 
-Cascadia Studios- www.cascadiastudios.com 

 
-Lauren Brooks Photography - www.laurenbphoto.com 
 
-Ashley Forrette - www.ashleyforrette.com 
 
-You Look Nice Today - www.youlooknicetodayphotography.com 
 
-Thomas Sikora - www.sikoraphotography.com 
 
 

Photo Booths 
 
-Happy Matic - www.galllery.happy-matic.com 

 
-Foto Bus- VW bus Photo booth www.thefotobus.co 
 

 
 
 



Videographer  
 
 

-Candy Glass Productions - www.candyglassproductions.com 
 
-Ambient Sky – https://www.ambientsky.com 
 
-Seth David Films – www.sethdavidfilms.com 
 
-Nimbus Independent - www.nimbusindependent.com 

 
-Mike Hiatt Media - www.mikehiattmedia.com- 
 
-Moving Pictures – Portland - www.movingpictureweddings.com 

 

 

Rehearsal dinner  

-Three Rivers Grill- Hood River - www.3riversgrill.com 
  
-Grateful Vineyard- Pizza and wine/ cider- Parkdale –  
 
-Stonehenge Garden- Hood River - www.stonehedgeweddings.com  
 
-Solstice Wood Fire Café- Mobile pizza oven- Hood River  
www.solsticewoodfirecafe.com 

 
-Ferment Brewing- Hood River www.fermentbrewing.com 
  
-Wy’east Vineyards – https://www.wyeastvineyards.com 
 
-Stave & Stone Wine Estate - staveandstone.com 
  
-Riverside- Hood River Inn- Hood River - www.riversidehoodriver.com 
 
--Kickstand Coffee and Kitchen – Hood River - www.kickstandcoffee.net 
 
-Apple Valley BBQ- Catering- 
www.applevalleybbq.com/Catering___Groups.html 
- Feast Catering- White Salmon, WA - eastmarket.org/catering.html 
 
-Boda’s Kitchen Catering and To Go Take Out- bodaskitchen.com 
 
-The Sternwheeler- Hood River Boat Trip - 
www.portlandspirit.com/sternwheelervessel.php  
 



-Wet Planet Rafting- Husum, WA beautiful outdoor picnic area at this local 
rafting company. www. wetplanetwhitewater.com/why-wet-planet/wet-
planet-cafe-grill/ 
 
 
Event Spaces: 
 
-The Ruins- Event Space. Must be catered- Hood River - www.theruins.org 
 
-Crag Rat Hut: cragrathut.com 
 
-Port Water-front Park Shelters- hoodriverwaterfront.org 

 
-The Garage – Great indoor/ outdoor event space – Bingen, WA – 
 
-The Society Hotel _ Bingen, WA thesocietyhotel.com 
 
-Rustic BBQ at Tollbridge Campground (covered group site), Hood River Port 
area or local park  

 

 

After Parties  

-River City Saloon- Downtown- Hood River  

-Whiskey Tango Hood River Downtown 

-The Oak St. Pub- Downtown Hood River 

-Cebu Lounge- Best Western: Hood River Inn  

-Jack’s- Golden Rose - 108 2nd St. Hood River  

 

Beauty Salons, Spas, Hair + Make Up  

-Patricia Martin – Hair + Make up - Hood River  –will travel : 
www.gorgebrides.com 

-Make Up + Beauty Artistry by Katya- Hood River: www.katyalapierre.com 

-Tabitha Colie Make Up- Hood River - www.tabithacolie.com/pearl-blush-
services 

-Subi Salon – Hood River : www.subihadrakatz.com 



-Portland Hair and Make-up - www.portlandmakeupandhair.com 

-Kirstie Wright- Portland – High end Make-Up – Travels from Portland: 
www.kwmakeupartist.com 

-5th Element Salon : www.fifthelementsalon.com 

- Anny Chow – Hair + Make up - www.annychowbridal.com 

- Blossom + Beauty – Hair + Make- Up- blossomandbeauty.com 

-Clutch Hair Co. – www.clutchhairco.com 

  

Officiants  

-A Beautiful Ceremony NW: Steve and Leslie Sharp-
www.abeautifulceremonynw.com 

-Melissa Coe- melissacoeceremonies.com 

-Reverend Cathy Hume- revcathyhume.com 

-Carroll Meyers- www.carrollmyerspastor.com 

-Pastor Tom Schiave- Gateway Church- www.gatewaychurchpdx.com 
tschiave.gatewaychurch@gmail.com 

 

Music  

Ceremony + Cocktail Hour Music: 

-String Duo, Trio, Quartet 
Duo con Brio- www.duoconbrio.com 
 
-String Duo, Trio, Quartet 
Effesenden- www.effesenden.com 
 
- John Ross Music & Productions - www.johnrossmusic.com 
 
- Gorge Music- Live music + Dj services -Ryan Kolberg - 
www.gorgeweddingmusic.com 
 
-Vintage music trio  



Boy + Bean - www.boyandbean.com 
 

-Guitar + Cello- great local folk singer 
Richard Tillinghast- www.richardtillinghast.com 
  
-Ben Bonham- great local talent – steel guitar - www.bonhamdesign.com 

 
-The Ukeladies- ukeladiespdx.com 
 
 

Reception Bands: 

-Cover Band                                                                                                  
Blue Wave Band - www.bluewaveband.com 

-Cover Band                                                                                         
Dancehall Days- www.dancehalldaysband.com 

-Cover Band 
The Essentials- www.theessentials.net 

-Cover Band 
Pressure Point- www.pressurepointband.com 

-Cover Band 
The Hit Machine- www.hitmachineband.com 

-Cover Band 
Precious Byrd- www.preciousbyrd.com 

-Cover Band 
Band by Design- www.bandbydesign.com 

-Country Rock 
The Dirty Shame- www.thedirtyshame.com 

 
 
 
DJ’s 
  
-Gorge Music- Ryan Kolberg - www.gorgeweddingmusic.com 
 
-Chad Dowling Productions - www.chaddowling.biz 
 
-DJ Love - loveyourdj.squarespace.com 



 
- John Ross Music & Productions - www.johnrossmusic.com 
 
-Event Team Entertainment- www.eventteament.com 
  
-A Sound Choice- www.asoundchoiceentertainment.com 
 
-Stumptown DJs- www.stumptowndjs.com 
 

 

Sound System/PA for ceremony, iPod set ups, toasts & 
bands  

-PA for Ceremony + Reception: Kristen.mthoodorganicfarms@yahoo.com 

 

Transportation  

-First Student School Bus Company- www.firststudentinc.com 
 
-Columbia Wine Tours- Large and small buses -www.columbiawinetours.com 
 
-EcoShuttle- www.ecoshuttle.net 

 
-Blue Star Bus Company- www.bluestarbus.com 
 
-Shanghai Party Bus- www.shanghaiportland.com 
 
-Explore the Gorge- small + large shuttles- www.explorethegorge.com 
  
-Martin’s Tours- small + large shuttles- www.martinsgorgetours.com 

 
 
Wine + Beer  
 
-Viento Wines- Hood River * Local, affordable bulk kegged wine               
WILL DELIVER! www.vientowines.com 

-Double Mountain- Hood River- kegged beer 
www.doublemountainbrewery.com 

-Pfriem Family Brewers - www.pfriembeer.com 

Kegged Kombucha- Ferment Brewing - www.fermentbrewing.com 



 

Wedding Accessories, Specialty Rentals, Signage… 

-Riverhood Rentals- Hood River - www.riverhoodrentals.com 
  
-Kingsley Events Supply- Hood River - kingsleyeventsupply.com 
 
-Great Jones NW – www.greatjonesnw.com 
 
-Spring and Fern Studio – Hood River – Custom Signage + Lettering 
www.facebook.com/sprigandfernstudio/ 
 
-Letter & Dust- Specialty chalkboard and signage - www.lettersanddust.com 
 
 

Activities  

-Rafting: Wet Planet Whitewater- *Bride and Groom go free! - Husum, WA 
www.wetplanetwhitewater.com 

-Stand up Paddle Rentals and Kayak Rental & Tours: Gorge Paddling Center-
www.gorgepaddling.com  

-Fishing: Gorge Fly Shop - www.gorgeflyshop.com 

-Wine Tasting - www.columbiagorgewine.com 

-Trail rides and Horse Winery tour- Hood River- www.ridinginhoodriver.com- 

-Indian Creek Golf Course- Hood River - www.indiancreekgolf.com 

-Mt. Hood Railroad- Hood River to Mt Hood www.mthoodrr.com 

Misc... 

Trailer Flushable Toilets:  The Cottage Can – www.thecottagecan.com 

Event Insurance: Gales Creek - www.galescreek.com   

Marriage License - http://web.multco.us/recording   

For Wedding Planner Partnerships, Ask for More Info 


